Show #B0756 (JPLS; JTRL; JRNN; JWCH): Hamilton-Versatility (09/08/2018)
4000. SHTX JAA: Junior All Around - Shown: 13

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 121 Scoot Over Sugar Zachary A Haydon 54.00 Janet Kalinowski
2 48 Sporty Gonehollywood Sherri Fischer 46.00 Double F Ranch
3 58 Shiners Top Cat Jaci Marley (Collegiate) 42.00 Jaci Marley
4 15 Rey Jays Money Maker Brooke Mohedano 41.00 Brooke Davis
5 66 Cielo Dual Reina Tom Neel 39.00 Nancy Cloud
6 38 Shining Courage Nonie Casselman-Reed 39.00 Nonie Casselman-Reed
7 37 Silver Cat 55 Matt Nichols 37.00  Matt Nichols
8 373 RG Glo Peppy Don Candice Bowen 28.00 Candice Bowen
9 608 Spooks Night Time David Patrick Hill 27.00 Karon Murff

10 120 Nu Peppy Rey Jay Spencer Gray (Collegiate) 24.00 James T Gray
11 68 Girl Crush Casey Maxfield 21.00 Casey Maxfield
12 607 Smooth N Chexy David Patrick Hill 19.00 John B Kidd

13 127 Pocos Sonnydee Sedona Lynne Faust 16.00 Lynne Faust



Money PlaceBack#

Show #B0756 (Rebecca Halvorson): Hamilton-Versatility (09/08/2018)
40. SHTX JPLS: Junior Pleasure - Shown: 16

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name
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48
121
15
58
104
66
38
373
37
68
83
374
607
608
127
120

Sporty Gonehollywood
Scoot Over Sugar

Rey Jays Money Maker
Shiners Top Cat

Stylin Golinda

Cielo Dual Reina
Shining Courage

RG Glo Peppy Don
Silver Cat 55

Girl Crush

A Bit Smooth

Siouxs Lil Cash
Smooth N Chexy
Spooks Night Time
Pocos Sonnydee Sedona

Nu Peppy Rey Jay

Sherri Fischer
Zachary A Haydon
Brooke Mohedano

Jaci Marley (Collegiate)
Shannon Pigott

Tom Neel

Nonie Casselman-Reed
Candice Bowen

Matt Nichols

Casey Maxfield

Matt Nichols

Mark Anderson

David Patrick Hill

David Patrick Hill

Lynne Faust

Spencer Gray (Collegiate)

75.00
74.00
73.50
73.50
73.00
72.00
71.50
71.50
70.50
70.00
70.00
69.00
68.00
67.00
65.50
63.00

16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Double F Ranch
Janet Kalinowski
Brooke Davis
Jaci Marley
Shannon Pigott
Nancy Cloud
Nonie Casselman-Reed
Candice Bowen
Matt Nichols
Casey Maxfield
Michele Smejkal
Mark Anderson
John B Kidd
Karon Murff
Lynne Faust

James T Gray



Show #B0756 (Cyndi L Robbins): Hamilton-Versatility (09/08/2018)
42. SHTX JRNN: Junior Reining - Shown: 14

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name
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608
66
15

121
48

607

374

120
38

373
37

127
58
68

Spooks Night Time
Cielo Dual Reina

Rey Jays Money Maker
Scoot Over Sugar
Sporty Gonehollywood
Smooth N Chexy
Siouxs Lil Cash

Nu Peppy Rey Jay
Shining Courage

RG Glo Peppy Don
Silver Cat 55

Pocos Sonnydee Sedona
Shiners Top Cat

Girl Crush

David Patrick Hill

Tom Neel

Brooke Mohedano
Zachary A Haydon
Sherri Fischer

David Patrick Hill

Mark Anderson
Spencer Gray (Collegiate)
Nonie Casselman-Reed
Candice Bowen

Matt Nichols

Lynne Faust

Jaci Marley (Collegiate)
Casey Maxfield

70.00
69.50
69.50
69.00
69.00
69.00
68.50
66.50
65.00
61.50
60.00
58.00
55.50
44.00

14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Karon Murff
Nancy Cloud
Brooke Davis
Janet Kalinowski
Double F Ranch
John B Kidd
Mark Anderson
James T Gray
Nonie Casselman-Reed
Candice Bowen
Matt Nichols
Lynne Faust
Jaci Marley

Casey Maxfield



Show #B0756 (Melissa Hargett Dukes): Hamilton-Versatility (09/08/2018)

41. SHTX JTRL: Junior Trail - Shown: 15
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 37 Silver Cat 55 Matt Nichols 7150 15.00 Matt Nichols
2 48 Sporty Gonehollywood Sherri Fischer 69.00 14.00 Double F Ranch
3 121 Scoot Over Sugar Zachary A Haydon 68.00 13.00 Janet Kalinowski
4 38 Shining Courage Nonie Casselman-Reed 66.50 12.00 Nonie Casselman-Reed
5 58 Shiners Top Cat Jaci Marley (Collegiate) 66.00 11.00 Jaci Marley
6 83 A Bit Smooth Matt Nichols 64.00 10.00 Michele Smejkal
7 127 Pocos Sonnydee Sedona Lynne Faust 64.00 9.00 Lynne Faust
8 120 Nu Peppy Rey Jay Spencer Gray (Collegiate) 62.50 8.00 James T Gray
9 373 RG Glo Peppy Don Candice Bowen 62.00 7.00 Candice Bowen
10 608 Spooks Night Time David Patrick Hill 60.50 6.00 Karon Murff
11 607 Smooth N Chexy David Patrick Hill 60.50 5.00 John B Kidd
12 68 Girl Crush Casey Maxfield 59.00 4.00 Casey Maxfield
OP13 104 Stylin Golinda Shannon Pigott 67.50 3.00 Shannon Pigott
OP 14 15 Rey Jays Money Maker Brooke Mohedano 63.50 2.00 Brooke Davis
OP 15 66 Cielo Dual Reina Tom Neel 61.00 1.00 Nancy Cloud



Money PlaceBack#

Show #B0756 (Chris Benedict): Hamilton-Versatility (09/08/2018)

43. SHTX JWCH: Junior Working Cow - Shown: 16

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name
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58
121
66
15
104
38
37
68
120
373
48
83
608
87
127
607

Shiners Top Cat

Scoot Over Sugar
Cielo Dual Reina

Rey Jays Money Maker
Stylin Golinda

Shining Courage

Silver Cat 55

Girl Crush

Nu Peppy Rey Jay

RG Glo Peppy Don
Sporty Gonehollywood
A Bit Smooth

Spooks Night Time

Z Me Play

Pocos Sonnydee Sedona
Smooth N Chexy

Jaci Marley (Collegiate)
Zachary A Haydon
Tom Neel

Brooke Mohedano
Shannon Pigott

Nonie Casselman-Reed
Matt Nichols

Casey Maxfield
Spencer Gray (Collegiate)
Candice Bowen

Sherri Fischer

Matt Nichols

David Patrick Hill

Lorna Neel

Lynne Faust

David Patrick Hill

74.00
72.50
72.00
72.00
71.50
70.00
69.50
67.50
67.00
66.50
66.00
65.50
59.50
59.00
58.50
54.00

16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Jaci Marley
Janet Kalinowski
Nancy Cloud
Brooke Davis
Shannon Pigott
Nonie Casselman-Reed
Matt Nichols
Casey Maxfield
James T Gray
Candice Bowen
Double F Ranch
Michele Smejkal
Karon Murff
Lorna Neel
Lynne Faust
John B Kidd



